Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Stok

5+

5+

5+

0

Fiyat

78,00 USD

88,80 USD

720,00
usb

414,00
usb



